MIV urbano

Direzione: MIV12-MONTEVARCHI POLO INTERMODALE v

©® Partenzail 6/07/PM tra 10:22 e 19:33

Tabella oraria

0] POGGIO BAGNOLI R 17:40  19:33
Pergine Valdarno A A2

'e) DISTRIBUTOREAPI B 17:41  19:34
Pergine Valdarno

VIA DEL BAGNO

O Ncso = 17:41  19:34

Pergine Valdarno
PERGINE

e} VALDARNO VIA
ALIGHIERI

Pergine Valdarno
VIA DEL QUERCETO
O 21 - 17:43  19:36

Pieve a Presciano

17:42  19:35

O Spi8 - 1744 1937
Pieve a Presciano

o) POGGIO BAGNOLI 10:22
Pergine Valdarno 2

Ramarella direzione

O PieveaPresciano 10:24 - -

Pieve a Presciano

O CASADORINC4 1025  17:46  19:39
Pieve a Presciano

BV.PIEVE A

O PRESCIANO 10:27  17:47  19:40

Pieve a Presciano

(@) P,'EVEAPR,ESC'ANO 10:28  17:49  19:42
Pieve a Presciano

PIEVE A PRESCIANO
O CHIESA 10:29 17:50  19:43
Pieve a Presciano

o i 1029 1751 19:44
Pieve a Presciano

CASA DEL
O FRUTTIVENDOLO  10:30 17:52  19:45

Pieve a Presciano

? BV.CIVITELLASP.18 105  17.53  19.46

Pergine Valdarno


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66842b3e18fcf7.78525839.html#

BADIA AGNANO-SP
18 DI FRONTE AL
NC.1

Bucine

BADIA AGNANO
FARMACIA

Bucine
BADIA AGNANO VIA
1A° MAGGIO

Bucine

ILPRATO

Capannole

ILRANCH

Capannole

BV.CAPANNOLE
Capannole

CAPANNOLE
Capannole
PISCINA DI
CAPANNOLE

Capannole

BORRO A IOSI
Pogi

PONTE POGI
Pogi

POGI
Pogi

POGINC.10
Pogi

OFFICINA GORI
Pogi

BUCINE VIA DELLA
STAZIONE
(EDICOLA)

Pogi

PONTEF.S.
Pogi

MULINO

Bucine

LEVANE S.P. 540 KM
0,910 DIREZ.
CENTRO

Bucine

LEVANE PARADISO

Bucine

LEVANE PENSILINA

Bucine

10:33

10:35

10:35

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:44

10:45

10:45

10:46

10:48

10:49

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

17:55

17:57

17:57

18:00

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:13

18:14

18:14

18:16

18:17

18:18

19:48

19:50

19:50

19:53

19:55

19:56

19:56

19:57

19:59

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:06

20:07

20:07

20:09

20:10

20:11



LEVANE DI FR.

DISTRIBUTORE ERG
() Montevarchi

10:53  18:19  20:12

O LEVANECIMITERO 4553 1819 2012

Montevarchi

o) MULINO 10:55  18:221  20:14

Bucine

O VIVAIOBECATTINI ' 4955 1821 20:14
Montevarchi
PRADA STAB.VIA
o) ARETINA DI
FR.552/556

Montevarchi

PELLETTIERI
() D'ITALIA-PRADA 10:56  18:22  20:15

Montevarchi

10:56  18:22  20:15

o LEVANELLA 10:58 18224  20:17
Montevarchi

O LOSCAMBIO 10:58  18:25  20:18
Montevarchi

VIAMARCONI DI FR.
o) CONC. FORD DI
MELLA

Montevarchi

VIA MARCONI EX

O EAMA PAZZAGLI 11:00 18:26 20:19
Montevarchi

VIA MARCONI FR.

O NC.15 11:00 18:27 20:20
Montevarchi

O DBANCAFIDEURAM 4101 1828 2021
Montevarchi

10:59  18:25  20:18

o) DOGANA 11:01  18:28  20:21

Montevarchi
MONTEVARCHI

o) POLO 11:03 18:30 20:23
INTERMODALE N N N

Montevarchi

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



